
001 |RO 21 2021060F |LIST |DA2A86CB |03.06 09:05:28.1 |OK |01 |030 |
002 |RO 22 1100516F |GUT |DA34E808 |03.06 09:05:29.2 |OK |01 |028 |
003 |RO 21 0711853F |GUT |DA2A86D9 |03.06 09:05:42.6 |OK |01 |024 |
004 |RO 22 3014048F |ALBP |DA34E7B0 |03.06 09:08:49.3 |OK |01 |011 |
005 |RO 21 0711869F |ALB |DA2A872B |03.06 09:08:54.7 |OK |01 |002 |
006 |RO 22 1100535F |ALBP |DA35186A |03.06 09:08:59.5 |OK |01 |008 |
007 |RO 22 1100542F |ALBP |DA34E7CD |03.06 09:12:11.6 |OK |01 |010 |
008 |RO 20 0532788F |ALBP |DAF96D8A |03.06 09:13:25.1 |OK |01 |015 |
009 |RO 21 0711866M |GUTN |DA2A8445 |03.06 09:13:26.2 |OK |01 |045 |
010 |RO 21 0711897M |GUT |DA2A8831 |03.06 09:13:52.5 |OK |01 |042 |
011 |RO 19 1014717M |ALB |DA609E96 |03.06 09:14:03.4 |OK |01 |004 |
012 |RO 21 0711862F |GUTP |DA2A84F4 |03.06 09:14:52.1 |OK |01 |007 |
013 |RO 21 0712341M |GUTN |DA2A878C |03.06 09:15:00.1 |OK |02 |058 |
014 |RO 21 0711889F |GUTP |DA2A88E8 |03.06 09:15:00.4 |OK |01 |021 |
015 |RO 21 0711888M |GUT |DA2A8925 |03.06 09:15:01.9 |OK |01 |062 |
016 |RO 21 0711885F |GUT |DA2A8944 |03.06 09:16:25.9 |OK |01 |029 |
017 |RO 21 1419774M |BRZ |DA0DB5D9 |03.06 09:17:23.6 |OK |01 |049 |
018 |RO 21 0712348M |GUTN |DA2A87F9 |03.06 09:18:10.9 |OK |01 |039 |
019 |RO 20 0538192F |ALB |DA0F466F |03.06 09:19:33.9 |OK |01 |032 |
020 |RO 22 1100515F |GUTP |DA2A8765 |03.06 09:19:38.9 |OK |01 |017 |
021 |RO 21 0711860F |GUTP |DAE5FDFE |03.06 09:19:39.5 |OK |02 |020 |
022 |RO 22 1100509F |GUTP |DA34E7F1 |03.06 09:20:00.7 |OK |01 |033 |
023 |RO 21 1412241F |GUT |DA2A848A |03.06 09:20:03.2 |OK |01 |026 |
024 |RO 22 1100539F |BRZ |DA34E1E7 |03.06 09:20:15.5 |OK |01 |018 |
025 |RO 22 1100537F |ALB |DA3516D1 |03.06 09:20:40.5 |OK |01 |027 |
026 |RO 20 0532785M |ALB |DAFBA8AB |03.06 09:20:53.1 |OK |01 |054 |
027 |RO 20 0538198F |ALB |DA0F4C70 |03.06 09:20:57.2 |OK |02 |006 |
028 |RO 22 1100518M |GUTP |DA0DB34A |03.06 09:21:02.8 |OK |02 |044 |
029 |RO 22 3014049F |GUTP |DA34E442 |03.06 09:21:09.4 |OK |02 |034 |
030 |RO 22 1100534M |GUT |DA0DE6CE |03.06 09:21:11.3 |OK |01 |053 |
031 |RO 21 2021059F |ALB |DA2A87B0 |03.06 09:21:15.4 |OK |02 |023 |
032 |RO 22 1100525F |GUT |DA34E7F7 |03.06 09:21:48.0 |OK |02 |013 |
033 |RO 22 3014044M |ALBP |DAF92EE6 |03.06 09:21:49.7 |OK |01 |059 |
034 |RO 22 1100503M |NEGP |DA0DE9E6 |03.06 09:21:57.9 |OK |01 |040 |
035 |RO 21 0711887M |GUTN |DA0F5F5F |03.06 09:21:58.2 |OK |01 |041 |
036 |RO 21 0711859M |GUT |DA2A8603 |03.06 09:23:31.1 |OK |01 |036 |
037 |RO 22 3014184M |ALB |DA0DE907 |03.06 09:24:21.8 |OK |01 |063 |
038 |RO 22 3014190M |ALB |DA0F42D5 |03.06 09:24:34.2 |OK |01 |065 |
039 |RO 22 3014185M |ALB |DA0DB399 |03.06 09:24:55.6 |OK |01 |067 |
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040 |RO 21 2021061M |ALB |DA0F48C9 |03.06 09:24:57.9 |OK |01 |005 |
041 |RO 22 1100540F |GUT |DA34E7A4 |03.06 09:25:02.9 |OK |01 |016 |
042 |RO 22 3014041M |BRZ |DA0DE821 |03.06 09:26:07.4 |OK |02 |060 |
043 |RO 22 3014042M |ARG |DA4A1607 |03.06 09:26:39.0 |OK |02 |064 |
044 |RO 19 0394962F |GUT |DAC3F1B4 |03.06 09:26:56.4 |OK |01 |001 |
045 |RO 18 5040245M |GUT |DAC3F3C7 |03.06 09:26:57.2 |OK |01 |038 |
046 |RO 22 3014183F |ALB |DA35170F |03.06 09:27:04.0 |OK |01 |014 |
047 |RO 22 1100526M |ALB |DA871EC1 |03.06 09:27:05.9 |OK |01 |051 |
048 |RO 22 1100505F |ALB |DA34E7F5 |03.06 09:27:09.9 |OK |01 |009 |
049 |RO 20 0532800F |GUTP |DAEFB500 |03.06 09:27:28.7 |OK |02 |003 |
050 |RO 22 2012274M |ALB |DA0DB127 |03.06 09:28:01.5 |OK |01 |048 |
051 |RO 22 1100532F |ALB |DA0F45CC |03.06 09:30:27.3 |OK |01 |025 |
052 |RO 20 0532765M |GUTN |DA0F4B36 |03.06 09:30:43.9 |OK |01 |056 |
053 |RO 21 0711855M |GUT |DA2A87E0 |03.06 09:30:46.1 |OK |01 |055 |
054 |RO 20 0538191M |ALB |DAEF2FD0 |03.06 09:30:49.6 |OK |01 |052 |
055 |RO 22 2012272M |GUT |DAEFAC94 |03.06 09:32:18.4 |OK |01 |037 |
056 |RO 22 1100519M |GUT |DA0C3A16 |03.06 09:33:52.9 |OK |01 |047 |
057 |RO 20 0538196F |GUT |DA0F4819 |03.06 09:36:36.1 |OK |01 |031 |
058 |RO 22 3014047M |GUT |DA0F434C |03.06 09:37:27.1 |OK |01 |068 |
059 |RO 22 1100544M |GUT |DACF542C |03.06 09:37:32.0 |OK |01 |046 |
060 |RO 21 0711863M |GUT |DA2A88EA |03.06 09:37:37.6 |OK |01 |035 |
061 |RO 22 3014050F |ALBP |DA3517F5 |03.06 09:44:57.0 |OK |01 |012 |
062 |RO 22 1100510F |GUT |DA34E8A5 |03.06 09:52:09.6 |OK |02 |019 |
063 |RO 21 2021063F |SAL |DA255003 |03.06 09:56:44.2 |OK |02 |022 |
064 |RO 22 3014046M |GUT |DA0F4B80 |03.06 10:01:28.1 |OK |01 |066 |
065 |RO 22 2012273M |GUTP |DAF4F6BC |03.06 10:07:07.0 |OK |01 |057 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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